
Hall B

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

booked/option  

  

 option
 

available

78 Era

64

Maxim Tubes

80   Vinco

131

101 103
95

16sqm
94

Catering

76

62

102

96
64sqm

79

Exhibitor Lounge

73

68
Damstahl

70

66
Steel and 

Metal 
Trading

100
Nirotec

105
32sqm 107

8884

96sqm

61

34

38
Dacapo

40
16sqm

43

42
44

64sqm

48 

50
52

Arcus

55

54 56

32

28
Pragointer

22 25

24 26
Böllinghaus

16
Option12

Scoda 
Tubes

1406 08

15
Alok

0503

Entrance/Eingang Entrance/Eingang

49
Butting

WC

WC

20

41

92
Starofit

93

27
Meijering18

10
Cogne Acciai 

71

30

16m² 32m²

57

58

98

07

74

77

Cash
desk

Cash
desk01 02 04

Info

65
Valbruna

80

64sqm
104 106

130 132

109 110

111

113

115

117 118

120

121 123
32sqm

124 125

126
Norder 
Band

127
16sqm

60
Springer

46

114
Schwer 
Fittings


